

Catoosa County Planning and Zoning Office

184 Tiger Trail Ringgold, Georgia 30736 706-965-3787 Fax: 706-965-7244

AGENDA

CATOOSA COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA FOR DECEMBER 28, 2021 ZONING MEETING

The Catoosa County Planning Commission will meet at the Catoosa County Administration Building in Ringgold on Tuesday, December 28, 2021 at 6:00 p.m. for zoning approvals.

Case No.	Applicant Name	Tax/Parcel	Location	Request
#1379-21	Best Land Inv	0011A111	16 Ann Drive	R-1 to R-2
#1380-21	James E Pratt, Jr	0021D043	Pine Grove Road	A-1 to R-3
#1382-21	Adam Levitt-Agent	0020B059 0020B060	733 Graysville Rd	R-1 to PUD
#1429-21	Cambridge Cove	0021B032	121 N Three Notch	Preliminary Plat

PUBLIC HEARING FOR PROPOSED CHANGES AND AMENDMENTS TO UDC

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT A QUORUM OF THE CATOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MAY BE IN ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS/WORKSESSIONS

CC: Catoosa County Board of Commissioners
Planning Commission Members
Dan Wright, County Manager
James Davis, Director of Planning and Inspections
Chad Young, Attorney
Catoosa County Administration Building
Jeremy Bryson, Transportation